The AQM450 series of compact GaN based medical external AC-DC power supplies deliver
450W of convection cooled power. AQM450’s GaN based design offers high efficiency and
high power density, enabling a 50% size reduction relative to traditional designs. AQM450 also
features a fully sealed enclosure with IP22 compliance and a smooth surface finish, ensuring
easy cleaning in clinical environments.
AQM450’s worldwide medical and industrial safety approvals, Class B conducted and radiated
emissions, 2 x MOPP isolation and low leakage current benefits system designers with easy
integration into a wide range of medical applications including imaging, patient monitoring,

Click the link or scan the code
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
More resources
1
Notes:
xppower.com
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number Output voltage Output current Total regulation Efficiency(1)
AQM450PS12(2) 12.0V 33.34A
5%
91%
AQM450PS19 19.0V 23.60A 92%
AQM450PS24 24.0V 18.75A 93%
AQM450PS48 48.0V 9.38A 94%
AQM450PS56(2) 56.0V 8.05A 94%
1. Measured at full load and 230VAC.
2. Available for OEM quantities.
InstrumentationTechnology
Medical